
PREFERRED VENDORS
PHOTOGRAPHY  
NICOLE GODDARD PHOTOGRAPHY 
www.nicolegoddard.com 
photography@nicolegoddard.com 
(323) 687-5888

JOSH DEREK PHOTOGRAPHY 
www.joshderekphotography.com 
joshderekphotography@yahoo.com 
(310) 773-1537

CURTIS DAHL PHOTOGRAPHY 
www.curtisdahl.com 
bren@dahlphotographers.com 
(818) 346-3245

BELLA PICTURES 
www.bellapictures.com 
(888) 556-7590

MAGIC WEDDING 
Elena Parsons 
www.magicweddingphoto.com  
elena@magicweddIngphoto.com 
(310) 384-4043

KAITLIN KELLEY PHOTOGRAPHY 
Kaitlin Kelly 
www.kaitlinkelleyphoto.com 
kaitlinkelleyphotography@gmail.com 
(805) 443-0747

CATERAOKE  
Photographer & Event Stylist
www.cateraoke.com
alex@cateraoke.com
(323) 819-9825

PHOTO BOOTHS & ENTERTAINMENT
MAD MOCHI PHOTOBOOTH 
Art Henares 
www.madmochiphotobooth.com
info@madmochiphotobooth.com 
(818) 934-1064

FULL SPECTRUM ENTERTAINMENT  
Sandee Gee & Richard Rumble 
www.fullspectrument.com 
info@fullspectrument.com 
(888) 496-6244

PARTY PALS 
10427 Roselle Street, San Diego, CA 92121 
www.partypals.com 
(858) 622-6613

FANTASTIC FIG 
Paul Fegen 
www.fantasticfig.com 
paul@fegen.com 
(310) 286-1111

ISLAND INSPIRATIONS 
Polynesian Entertainment  
www.island-inspirations.net 
info@island-inspirations.net 
(310) 774-1487

VIDEOGRAPHY 
GLI VIDEO PRODUCTIONS 
Jeff Lapiner 
www.glivideo.com 
jeff@glivideo.com 
(818) 344-2082

CHARLES LAUREN FILMS 
Kelsey or David  
www.charleslauren.com 
love@charleslauren.com 
(888) 544-3399



FLORALS  
BLOOMING DESIGNS  
Renee Keen 
www.bloomingdesignsonline.com 
renee@bloomingdesignsonline.com 
(310) 699-3998

FLOWERS BY SAM 
Sam Robinson  
sam@flowersbysam.com 
www.flowersbysam.com 
(323) 206-6305

LUNA GARDEN EVENTS 
Sergio Davila 
www.lunagardenevents.com 
sergio@lunagardenevents.com 
(310) 281-2565

MAGICAL BLOOMS 
Jenny Barker 
www.magicalblooms.com 
rb@magicalblooms.com 
(310) 798-8113

FLORAL DESIGNS BY MICHAEL  
Michael Holtzer 
www.floraldesignsbymichael.com 
info@floraldesignsbymichael.com 
(818) 885-0600

HAWAIIAN LEI COMPANY 
www.hawaiianleicompany.com 
info@hawaiianleicompany.com 
(888) 395-LEIS (5347)

GARDEN FLORISTS 
Chantal Dodson 
www.gardenflorists.com 
order@malibugardenflorists.com 
(310) 894-6721

DJ’S & MUSICIANS
COASTLINE MUSIC 
DJ Entertainment Service 
Scott Norris 
www.coastlinedj.com 
(310) 396-0527 | (310) 560-2244

VOX DJS 
JACK FARMER 
www.voxdjs.com 
jack@voxdjs.com 
(310) 372-2222

PROFESSIONAL PARTY ENTERTAINMENT  
SPECIAL EVENTS DJ 
Chris & Hunter Hanson  
(310) 403-9969

SCRATCH WEDDINGS 
Kim Kirtz 
www.scratchweddings.com 
weddings@scratch.com  
(213) 234-2016

JOE DIAMOND ENTERPRISES   
ENTERTAINMENT SERVICES 
www.forthegoodtimes.com 
forthegoodtimes@pacbell.net 
(818) 995-7227

YOU SHOULD BE DANCING 
Mike Ryan 
mike@ysbd.com 
(818) 705-4198

ART OF THE PARTY DJS 
Mobile DJ and Karaoke, Event Lighting 
Art Parga 
www.artofthepartydjs.com 
artparga@yahoo.com 
(323) 627-8778

PJ EVENTS 
Pete Isaacs 
www.pjevents.com
pete@pjevents.com 
(818) 648-8799

MUSIC ON THE MOVE  
Mark Arthur 
actbizboy@aol.com 
(818) 920-5455



LODGING & TRANSPORTATION
INTEGRATED TRANSPORTATION SERVICES, INC 
Allison Regan 
www.itslimo.com 
allison@itslimo.com 
(310) 551-3159 x110 | (800) 487-4255

THE ANZA HOTEL  
23627 Calabasas Road, Calabasas, CA 91302 
Desiree Wammack 
dwammack@theanzahotel.com 
(818) 222-5300 ext. 407

FURNITURE & DÉCOR RENTALS
MALIBU PARTY RENTALS 
www.malibupartyrentals.com 
malibupartyrents@verizon.net 
(310) 457-1466

PICO PARTY RENTALS 
(310) 275-9431  |  (323) 936-8268

DEL REY PARTY RENTALS 
www.delreyparty.com 
event411@gmail.com 
(310) 676-6363

EVENT PLANNERS
LOS ANGELES BEACH WEDDINGS 
Malibu Beach Weddings 
Michelle Gold 
www.LosAngelesBeachWeddings.com 
www.MalibuBeachWeddings.com 
info@losangelesbeachweddings.com 
Cell (310).993.1313 | (800)-695-2933 

BELLA DONNA SPECIAL EVENTS  
Donna McDaniel-Pavlock 
www.belladonnaspecialevents.com 
chefdolly@sbcglobal.net 
(818) 704-5032

SIMPLY NATURAL EVENTS 
Annette Garcia-Kerslak 
www.simplynaturalevents.com 
info@simplynaturalevents.com 
(310) 498-7995

BUTTON EVENTS 
Lynnie Kim 
www.buttonevents.com 
lynnie@buttonevents.com 
(424) 258-4719

HAPPILY WEDDING 
Lisa Newberry 
http://happilywedding.com 
lisa@happily.io 
(310) 570-7611

PJ EVENTS 
Jennifer Isaacs 
www.pjevents.com 
pete@pjevents.com 
(818) 648-8799

HAIR & MAKEUP
POLARIS COSMETICS
Ashley Smith
www.polariscosmetics.com
ashley@polariscosmetics.com
(818) 416-1021

SHARLE KOCHMAN 
sharlekochman@me.com 
(720) 495-3848

OFFICIANTS
MARLON MARTINEZ
Celestial Wedding Officiants
www.celestialweddingofficiants.com
marlonmartinez629@yahoo.com
(323) 498-8880

ALAN KATZ
Great Officiants
www.greatofficiants.com
alan@greatofficiants.com
(855) 933-8697



CEREMONY SITES OTHER THAN DUKE’S 
EL MATADOR, LECHUZA, PARADISE COVE, 
POINT DUME, ZUMA BEACH & OTHER MALIBU 
BEACH LOCATIONS 
http://www.ci.malibu.ca.us/Index.aspx?NID=96

BEACH PERMIT INFORMATION:
http://www.ci.malibu.ca.us/Index.aspx?NID=365


